The LOOK-CURVED curved linear diffusers with concealed frame have been designed to combine aesthetics with
technical performance. Its assembly is carried out suspended from the false ceiling, hiding the frame with filler and
leaving visible only the slot.
Homes
Offices
Hotels
Malls
 It enables the formation of continuous curved

L /4 L /4
L /2 L /2
CODIFICATION
1. Diffuser
2. Diffuser type
- AR
- ARI
- ARD
- IND
- INI
3. Fixing
4. Finishes
- R9005M
- M9016
- R9016S
- R9010S
- RAL ...
LOOK-CURVED  - AR    (L)  R9005 dim. 20 x Ld x R + PLOK-CURVED /AIS/  - I - DR   dim. 20 x Lp
1 2 3 4 5 76 8
5. Diffuser size
- Slot width 20/30/40 x Length of the diffuser arch
- x Radius at the center of the diffuser (mm)
6. Accessories
- PLOK-CURVED
- / AIS /
7. Connexion
- I
- O
8. Plenum position with respect to diffuser
- DR
- IZ
- C/L1
9. Plenum box size
- Slot width 20/30/40 x Length of the plenum box arch
9
(Example)
Supply and installation of curved linear diffuser with short
frame and deflector fin of the LOOK-CURVED-AR (L)
R9005M dim. 20 x 2000 x R2500 + PLOK-CURVED/AIS/-I-
IZ dim. 20 x 1000 built in aluminum and steel, RAL 9005
Matt black lacquered, 20mm track width, 2000mm diffuser
arc length and 2500mm radius of curvature. With brackets
for suspension of the set on false ceiling. With circular
connection plenum box on the concave side (interior),
insulated, positioned on the left side of the diffuser. Track
width of 20mm and plenum arch length of 1000mm, and
necessary elements for assembly. Madel brand.
4 M A D E L   V-01/22
PRESCRIPTION TEXT
5 M A D E L   V-01/22
AL`02 = Kl x AL02
86 7 10953 421
35
30